
Lane
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4  1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30
8:00

8:30

9:00
9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00
1:30                                
2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00                   
6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Indoor 
Lap Pool 
Schedule

CLUB OPENS
at 7:00am

CLUB OPENS
at 7:00am

CLUB CLOSES
at 7:30pm

CLUB CLOSES
at 7:30pm

Indoor 
Lap Pool 
Schedule

LANES

Lane 1
 Closest to Lobby

Lane 4
Closest to  

Steam Room

BLUE =
Lane reservations 
are required and 
are available in 
30 & 60 minute 
increments. 
Reservations may 
be made via the 
mobile App, online 
or by calling the 
front desk.

Yellow =
Reserved for 
private or semi 
private lessons.

Purple =
Reserved for 
swim programs/
clinics.

CLUB CLOSES
at 9:00pm

CLUB CLOSES
at 9:00pm

CLUB CLOSES
at 9:00pm

CLUB CLOSES
at 9:00pm

CLUB CLOSES
at 9:00pm

H2O 
Fitness

Aqua
Bootcamp

H2O 
Fitness

Swim 
Team

Tri
Cond.

11/12-12/17

Swim 
Team

Swim
Clinics

Swim
Clinics

Swim
Clinics

Le
ss

on
s

L

L

Le
ss

on
s

Le
ss

on
s

Le
ss

on
s

Le
ss

on
s

Le
ss

on
s

Le
ss

on
s

Le
ss

on
s



2975 W. Liberty Rd., Ann Arbor, MI 48103
 Phone 734.665.3738 • Fax 734.665.6353

www.libertyathletic.net

LANE RESERVATIONS REQUIRED
Lane reservations are required and are available 
in 30 & 60 minute increments. Reservations may 
be made via the mobile App, online, or by calling 
the front desk at 734-665-3738 ext. 110.

LAP SWIMMING ETIQUETTE
Arrive on time for your scheduled reservation. 
Vacate lane when reservation time is up.

If you are unable to keep your reservation, please 
cancel via the mobile App, online or by calling the 
front desk at 734-665-3738 ext. 110.

Indoor Lap Pool
Schedule

Fall 2021

revised November 9, 2021


