LIBERTY ATHLETIC CLUB	Lane		MON	NDAY	,		TUESDAY				WEDNESDAY				THURSDAY				FRIDAY				SATURDAY				SUNDAY			
		1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	
	5:30																					_	IIIR	ODE!	NIC	_	LUB	ODEI	NS	
	6:00																		CLUB OPENS at 7:00am				CLUB OPENS at 7:00am							
Indoor	6:30																													
Lap Pool Schedule	7:00		. 	ļ			.		ļ		ļ	ļ				ļ	ļ							ļ						
Schedule	7:30																													
LANES	8:00 8:30																					-	ļ			.				
Lane 1 Closest to Lobby	9:00																									Lessons				
	9:30		.}			. -	·}·····			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Λ	l	I	-								•		·		ess			•••••	
	10:00											qua camp								Т	ri									
Lane 4	10:30		· · · · · ·				·}·····							•						Cor	nd. -12/17	Swim Clinics					vim nics	ons		
Closest to Steam Room	11:00																			11/12-	12/11	CIII	nics			CIII	lics	Lessons		
	11:30	• • • • • • •					·}·····							· - · · · · · · ·								•	· · · · ·			-			•••••	
BLUE =	12:00																									Sv	vim			
Lane reservations are required and	12:30	_																				Su				Те	am			
are available in 30 & 60 minute	1:00				ļ		H2O								H2O					loss	Lessons									
increments.	1:30						Fitn	ess							Fitr	ness						Le				suc				
Reservations may be made via the	2:00		ļ	ļ	ļ					-	.,			Lessons				
mobile App, online	2:30																									7				
or by calling the front desk.	3:00		. <mark> </mark>			. .	. 	ļ	ļ			ļ	ļ	ons		ļ	ļ					SL		ļ					,	
Horit dook.	3:30 4:00	Su												Lessons								essons								
Yellow =	4:30	SSOI													l	ļ						Ľ				-				
Reserved for	5:00	Le				Su								Sv	vim															
private or semi private lessons.	5:30					Lessons							ļ	Cli	nics		ļ					•		· · · · · ·		•				
	6:00					Le																								
	6:30		.				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •							Sv	vim							•								
	7:00														am															
Purple =	7:30					•				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •												••••••		.1					·····	
Reserved for swim programs/	8:00																													
clinics.	8:30																					CLUB CLOSES				CLUB CLOSES at 7:30pm				
	9:00	CLOB CLOSES				CLUB CLOSES				CLUB CLOSES				CI	CLUB CLOSES at 9:00pm				CLUB CLOSES at 9:00pm				at 7:30pm				at 7:30pm			
	9:30						at 9:00pm				at 9:00pm																			

LANE RESERVATIONS REQUIRED

Lane reservations are required and are available in 30 & 60 minute increments. Reservations may be made via the mobile App, online, or by calling the front desk at 734-665-3738 ext. 110.

LAP SWIMMING ETIQUETTE

Arrive on time for your scheduled reservation. Vacate lane when reservation time is up.

If you are unable to keep your reservation, please cancel via the mobile App, online or by calling the front desk at 734-665-3738 ext. 110.





revised November 9, 2021



2975 W. Liberty Rd., Ann Arbor, MI 48103 Phone 734.665.3738 • Fax 734.665.6353 www.libertyathletic.net